
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ENDURO
ASSOLUTI D'ITALIA

MS Pomarance

Pomarance (PI), 29-03-2026

CODICE GARA: NAZEN008

4^ PROVA
ELENCO TRANSITI TEORICI TABELLA A

NUM CONCORRENTE CLASSE CAT REG T E M P I C O N T R O L L I O R A R I

RAP 1OC 2OC 3OC 4OC 5OC RRA
05 52:1 05 52:1 05 52:1

79 NORRBIN Albin Wilmer Kar ST U 03:8 02:9 54:01 53:11 00:31 05:31 51:51
23 ELGARI Alberto B U EMI 03:8 02:9 54:01 53:11 00:31 05:31 51:51
89 PAVONI Matteo E U LOM 13:8 12:9 64:01 63:11 10:31 15:31 61:51
43 CRISTINO Kevin J U LOM 13:8 12:9 64:01 63:11 10:31 15:31 61:51
83 MORETTINI Manolo B U LOM 23:8 22:9 74:01 73:11 20:31 25:31 71:51
2 FREEMAN Thomas Brad ST U 23:8 22:9 74:01 73:11 20:31 25:31 71:51
201 ESPINASSE Theophile ST U 33:8 32:9 84:01 83:11 30:31 35:31 81:51
52 CAVALLO Matteo C U LOM 33:8 32:9 84:01 83:11 30:31 35:31 81:51
151 AHLIN Max Bror Elvis ST U LOM 43:8 42:9 94:01 93:11 40:31 45:31 91:51
67 MACDONALD Hamish ST U EMI 43:8 42:9 94:01 93:11 40:31 45:31 91:51
32 BERNARDINI Samuele D U LOM 53:8 52:9 05:01 04:11 50:31 55:31 02:51
19 WATSON Nathan ST U 53:8 52:9 05:01 04:11 50:31 55:31 02:51
14 LESIARDO Morgan D U LOM 63:8 62:9 15:01 14:11 60:31 65:31 12:51
99 VERONA Andrea E U VEN 63:8 62:9 15:01 14:11 60:31 65:31 12:51
07 HOLCOMBE Steven George ST U EMI 73:8 72:9 25:01 24:11 70:31 75:31 22:51
09 VERZEROLI Manuel J U LOM 73:8 72:9 25:01 24:11 70:31 75:31 22:51
59 MACORITTO Lorenzo B U VEN 83:8 82:9 35:01 34:11 80:31 85:31 32:51
55 SKUTA Matej ST U EMI 83:8 82:9 35:01 34:11 80:31 85:31 32:51
38 SCARDINA Pietro A U VEN 93:8 92:9 45:01 44:11 90:31 95:31 42:51
36 COLORIO Luca J U VEN 93:8 92:9 45:01 44:11 90:31 95:31 42:51
041 ROSSI Marc Antoine ST U 04:8 03:9 55:01 54:11 01:31 00:41 52:51
401 SEMB Axel ST U 04:8 03:9 55:01 54:11 01:31 00:41 52:51
08 MEI Davide C U EMI 14:8 13:9 65:01 64:11 11:31 10:41 62:51
16 CORSI Valentino J U LOM 14:8 13:9 65:01 64:11 11:31 10:41 62:51
22 OLDRATI Thomas E U LOM 24:8 23:9 75:01 74:11 21:31 20:41 72:51
3 MELCHIORRI Gabriele A U UMB 24:8 23:9 75:01 74:11 21:31 20:41 72:51
6 CAGNONI Simone A U LOM 34:8 33:9 85:01 84:11 31:31 30:41 82:51
501 DAGNA Romain ST U 34:8 33:9 85:01 84:11 31:31 30:41 82:51
88 PASQUATO Riccardo A U VEN 44:8 43:9 95:01 94:11 41:31 40:41 92:51
5 GUASTINI Niko J U EMI 44:8 43:9 95:01 94:11 41:31 40:41 92:51
141 SODERBLOM Mille ST U 54:8 53:9 00:11 05:11 51:31 50:41 03:51
91 BERNINI Lorenzo E U LOM 54:8 53:9 00:11 05:11 51:31 50:41 03:51
97 SALVINI Nicola C U EMI 64:8 63:9 10:11 15:11 61:31 60:41 13:51
731 KYTONEN Roni ST U 64:8 63:9 10:11 15:11 61:31 60:41 13:51
601 GIRAUDON Thibault ST U 74:8 73:9 20:11 25:11 71:31 70:41 23:51
831 LINDSTROM Jan Alfons ST U 74:8 73:9 20:11 25:11 71:31 70:41 23:51
64 GIORDANO Gabriele A U PIE 84:8 83:9 30:11 35:11 81:31 80:41 33:51
45 SAVI Manuel A U MAR 84:8 83:9 30:11 35:11 81:31 80:41 33:51
73 GIULIANI Matteo A U TOS 94:8 93:9 40:11 45:11 91:31 90:41 43:51
81 BASTIANI Thomas J U EMI 94:8 93:9 40:11 45:11 91:31 90:41 43:51
87 LISZKA Roland ST U 05:8 04:9 50:11 55:11 02:31 01:41 53:51
71 SCIBILIA Gioele A U SIC 05:8 04:9 50:11 55:11 02:31 01:41 53:51
94 TRABUCCO Federico D U LIG 15:8 14:9 60:11 65:11 12:31 11:41 63:51
33 BUSATTA Cristiano J U LOM 15:8 14:9 60:11 65:11 12:31 11:41 63:51
62 GARZOTTO Cristian A U VEN 25:8 24:9 70:11 75:11 22:31 21:41 73:51
82 GALLO Alessio E U PIE 25:8 24:9 70:11 75:11 22:31 21:41 73:51
701 ASK Herman ST U 35:8 34:9 80:11 85:11 32:31 31:41 83:51

1 / OCT.0.2-AOC



NUM CONCORRENTE CLASSE CAT REG T E M P I C O N T R O L L I O R A R I

RAP 1OC 2OC 3OC 4OC 5OC RRA
05 52:1 05 52:1 05 52:1

441 MERASICKY Tomas ST U 35:8 34:9 80:11 85:11 32:31 31:41 83:51
47 GRIGIS Thomas D U LOM 45:8 44:9 90:11 95:11 42:31 41:41 93:51
11 BOANO Samuli D U PIE 45:8 44:9 90:11 95:11 42:31 41:41 93:51
801 MERSIN Valentin ST U 55:8 54:9 01:11 00:21 52:31 51:41 04:51
66 MARCONATO Sunny J U VEN 55:8 54:9 01:11 00:21 52:31 51:41 04:51
931 ENJALA Tiitus ST U 65:8 64:9 11:11 10:21 62:31 61:41 14:51
901 LA SCALA Andrea C U PIE 65:8 64:9 11:11 10:21 62:31 61:41 14:51
011 CLAUZIER Clement ST U 75:8 74:9 21:11 20:21 72:31 71:41 24:51
17 SANTI Mattia A U TOS 75:8 74:9 21:11 20:21 72:31 71:41 24:51
211 FERSINI Matteo B U PUG 85:8 84:9 31:11 30:21 82:31 81:41 34:51
311 PITZOI Diego A U EMI 85:8 84:9 31:11 30:21 82:31 81:41 34:51
411 HAUTION Diego ST U 95:8 94:9 41:11 40:21 92:31 91:41 44:51
77 RUBINELLI Tommaso A U LOM 95:8 94:9 41:11 40:21 92:31 91:41 44:51
511 FERRETTI Davide D U LIG 00:9 05:9 51:11 50:21 03:31 02:41 54:51
63 BUELLI Alfredo A U LOM 00:9 05:9 51:11 50:21 03:31 02:41 54:51
611 ALLEMAND Gabin ST U 10:9 15:9 61:11 60:21 13:31 12:41 64:51
39 CUTULI Davide Sebastiano E U SIC 10:9 15:9 61:11 60:21 13:31 12:41 64:51
711 CLAUZIER Maxime ST U 20:9 25:9 71:11 70:21 23:31 22:41 74:51
811 ANTONELLA Matteo A U MAR 20:9 25:9 71:11 70:21 23:31 22:41 74:51
78 BOSSI Walter D U PIE 30:9 35:9 81:11 80:21 33:31 32:41 84:51
021 VENUTO Gabriele Elio A U TOS 30:9 35:9 81:11 80:21 33:31 32:41 84:51
51 ZARA Samuele A U EMI 40:9 45:9 91:11 90:21 43:31 42:41 94:51
18 FERRARI Matteo C U LOM 40:9 45:9 91:11 90:21 43:31 42:41 94:51
27 GIUBBLESI Diego J U EMI 50:9 55:9 02:11 01:21 53:31 52:41 05:51
221 ALMEN William ST U 50:9 55:9 02:11 01:21 53:31 52:41 05:51
321 BUGATTI Ludovico A U LOM 60:9 65:9 12:11 11:21 63:31 62:41 15:51
95 CAMPAGNOLO Elia D U VEN 60:9 65:9 12:11 11:21 63:31 62:41 15:51
341 SAVOLDELLI Simone B U LOM 70:9 75:9 22:11 21:21 73:31 72:41 25:51
421 MOSCA Pierpaolo A U SIC 70:9 75:9 22:11 21:21 73:31 72:41 25:51
13 COMETTA Lorenzo B U PIE 80:9 85:9 32:11 31:21 83:31 82:41 35:51
521 PRETTO Tommaso A U TOS 80:9 85:9 32:11 31:21 83:31 82:41 35:51
15 GRASSI Gabriel A U LOM 90:9 95:9 42:11 41:21 93:31 92:41 45:51
04 REVELCHIONE Matteo E U PIE 90:9 95:9 42:11 41:21 93:31 92:41 45:51
621 BENVENUTI Francesco E U CAL 01:9 00:01 52:11 51:21 04:31 03:41 55:51
721 BORGHI Alessandro B U TOS 01:9 00:01 52:11 51:21 04:31 03:41 55:51
54 VERRI Leonardo E U EMI 11:9 10:01 62:11 61:21 14:31 13:41 65:51
821 BORDOLI Eros C U LOM 11:9 10:01 62:11 61:21 14:31 13:41 65:51
44 FUSI Tommaso E U PIE 21:9 20:01 72:11 71:21 24:31 23:41 75:51
921 LIMINA Carmelo J U SIC 21:9 20:01 72:11 71:21 24:31 23:41 75:51
031 LAVESVRE Leo ST U 31:9 30:01 82:11 81:21 34:31 33:41 85:51
131 RAYNAUD Raphael ST U 31:9 30:01 82:11 81:21 34:31 33:41 85:51
541 LEITE Francisco ST U 41:9 40:01 92:11 91:21 44:31 43:41 95:51
231 AOKI Kohaku ST U 41:9 40:01 92:11 91:21 44:31 43:41 95:51
331 ITHURBURU Eneko ST U 51:9 50:01 03:11 02:21 54:31 53:41 00:61
431 BONNET Bonnet ST U 51:9 50:01 03:11 02:21 54:31 53:41 00:61
531 RUIZ DE CHAVEZ COUTO Mig ST U 61:9 60:01 13:11 12:21 64:31 63:41 10:61
631 CONNES Edgar ST U 61:9 60:01 13:11 12:21 64:31 63:41 10:61
241 MIRO RODRIGUEZ Bruno ST U 71:9 70:01 23:11 22:21 74:31 73:41 20:61
641 TAMMELIN Martti ST U 71:9 70:01 23:11 22:21 74:31 73:41 20:61
102 LORENZELLI Damiano SC SE TOS 81:9 80:01 33:11 32:21 84:31 83:41
154 TRAINI Sara FC U VEN 81:9 80:01 33:11 32:21 84:31 83:41
202 FERRARI Mattia JC JU LOM 91:9 90:01 43:11 42:21 94:31 93:41
302 ZORLONI Alberto MC MA LOM 91:9 90:01 43:11 42:21 94:31 93:41
402 AZZOLA Roberto VC U LOM 02:9 01:01 53:11 52:21 05:31 04:41
502 GRANCHI Gioele JC JU TOS 02:9 01:01 53:11 52:21 05:31 04:41
602 SANDRI Lorenzo JC JU TOS 12:9 11:01 63:11 62:21 15:31 14:41
702 MARTINELLI Federico SC SE LOM 12:9 11:01 63:11 62:21 15:31 14:41
902 CIMA POLITI Paolo SC SE LOM 22:9 21:01 73:11 72:21 25:31 24:41
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NUM CONCORRENTE CLASSE CAT REG T E M P I C O N T R O L L I O R A R I

RAP 1OC 2OC 3OC 4OC 5OC RRA
05 52:1 05 52:1 05 52:1

012 SANGUINETI Gabriele MC MA LIG 22:9 21:01 73:11 72:21 25:31 24:41
112 RADICE Alessandro SC SE LOM 32:9 31:01 83:11 82:21 35:31 34:41
212 CABASS Davide CC CA PTR 32:9 31:01 83:11 82:21 35:31 34:41
312 RAMINA Luca CC CA VEN 42:9 41:01 93:11 92:21 45:31 44:41
412 VOLPI Agostino MC MA LOM 42:9 41:01 93:11 92:21 45:31 44:41
512 FACCHINETTI Paolo SC SE LOM 52:9 51:01 04:11 03:21 55:31 54:41
612 PIZZONE Giorgio Junior I SC SE ABR 52:9 51:01 04:11 03:21 55:31 54:41
712 BOSSI Matteo MC MA LIG 62:9 61:01 14:11 13:21 65:31 64:41
812 CALIANI Alessio MC MA TOS 62:9 61:01 14:11 13:21 65:31 64:41
912 TRAINI Andrea VC U VEN 72:9 71:01 24:11 23:21 75:31 74:41
022 GIORGINI Mirco MC MA LOM 72:9 71:01 24:11 23:21 75:31 74:41
122 POPOLO Roberto MC MA SIC 82:9 81:01 34:11 33:21 85:31 84:41
222 MARTINELLI Samuele JC JU EMI 82:9 81:01 34:11 33:21 85:31 84:41
322 PEDRONI Fabio MC MA LOM 92:9 91:01 44:11 43:21 95:31 94:41
422 CERVETTO Cristian SC SE LOM 92:9 91:01 44:11 43:21 95:31 94:41
522 ALLEMAND Tom JC JU 03:9 02:01 54:11 53:21 00:41 05:41
622 MASCARO Gabriele CC CA VEN 03:9 02:01 54:11 53:21 00:41 05:41
722 CASARTELLI Michele JC JU LOM 13:9 12:01 64:11 63:21 10:41 15:41
822 GIVONETTI Elisa FC U PIE 13:9 12:01 64:11 63:21 10:41 15:41
922 VERGASSOLA Jacopo CC CA TOS 23:9 22:01 74:11 73:21 20:41 25:41
032 BOANO Jeremy CC CA PIE 23:9 22:01 74:11 73:21 20:41 25:41
132 DEROCCHI Riccardo SC SE LOM 33:9 32:01 84:11 83:21 30:41 35:41
232 BORDOLI Kevan CC CA LOM 33:9 32:01 84:11 83:21 30:41 35:41
332 TASSANO Roberto VC U LIG 43:9 42:01 94:11 93:21 40:41 45:41
432 GASPARRI Tommaso SC SE LOM 43:9 42:01 94:11 93:21 40:41 45:41
532 SEDLAK Oldrich SC SE 53:9 52:01 05:11 04:21 50:41 55:41
632 RAIMONDO Gerardo SC SE LOM 53:9 52:01 05:11 04:21 50:41 55:41
732 FESANI Andrea VC U LOM 63:9 62:01 15:11 14:21 60:41 65:41
832 PERAZZO Francesco JC JU LIG 63:9 62:01 15:11 14:21 60:41 65:41
932 STANCHIERI Stefano MC MA MAR 73:9 72:01 25:11 24:21 70:41 75:41
042 CRISTINI Vanessa FC U LOM 73:9 72:01 25:11 24:21 70:41 75:41
142 RIBECHINI Pietro CC CA TOS 83:9 82:01 35:11 34:21 80:41 85:41
242 PITTALUGA Aurora FC U LIG 83:9 82:01 35:11 34:21 80:41 85:41
342 RIBECHINI Vittorio JC JU TOS 93:9 92:01 45:11 44:21 90:41 95:41
442 MAGLIOLO Athena FC U LIG 93:9 92:01 45:11 44:21 90:41 95:41

     Esposta ore:

        D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO                        IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
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